
July 24th Workshop 
WSB – 701 Xenia Avenue S., Minneapolis 

Federal Transportation and Infrastructure 

Funding: What’s New, What’s Needed 

10:00 am Welcome – Travis Wieber, WSB

  Margaret Donahoe, Transportation Alliance 

10:15 am Transportation Project Grants to Minnesota & Tribal Partnerships 

Jody Martinson, SRF Consulting 
Jeff Donnell, Red Lake Nation 

Tracy Olson, MnDOT Tribal Relations 

11:00 am Federal Funds For Workforce Development - 

Mike Lang, Dept. of Employment and Economic Development

11:30 am 

12:00 

12:30 pm 

1:15 pm 

1:30 pm 

Empowering Small Communities Program 

Prof. Tom Fisher, Minnesota Design Center, U of M 

Lunch 

Preparing for the Next Surface Transportation Reauthorization
Panel: Phil Barnes, FHWA, 

Ashley Hudson, Bolton & Menk
Jody Martinson, SRF Consulting,

Serge Phillips, MnDOT 

Washington Fly-In – Sept 17-19, 2024/Concluding Remarks 

End  

www.transportationalliance.com 

http://www.transportationalliance.com/



